ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investmaents Pt

Suider gaarl

Ltd t/a KWV

PO Box 528, 7646
Telephohe: 021 - 8073811
Re : 2012/018792 07
%a S 4110286 /
FAIRT E F

LO-1ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
01.07.2024

Customer Ordar Number:
4740293513

KWV Order Number:
110532142
Loading Status:

Gross Woaight : 40.762kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa®kwv.co.za

300043
900261
901405
901186
901408

700025733
700020875
700025947

'700022660
700025946

g

KWV 3¥r 014 Brandy 12x750ml
CIAD Vodcano 6€x2Lt Bag in Box
Bug Blue Shooter 10{(15x20ml)
KWV Brandy and Cola 4'(6x275ml}
Bug Booster S$héoter 10(15x20ml)

Liqun

Signed:_

cs
Ccs

Cs
pc

- Runng|
Jaaaé

12 x 750 .
& x 2000 1.0
180 x 20 .
24 x 275 1.0

150 x 20 1.0

1,887.00
602.76
155.00
327.12
155.00

5.70

2.70
1.%0

4.10
5.70

1,836.05 1,836.05 275.41 2,111.46
591.31 591.31 88.70 680.01
© 146,16 146.1¢6 21.92 168.08
313.71 313.71 47.06 360.77
146.1¢6 146.16 21.92 168.08

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

1

Name :
Signature: b

Date: \1

Received in good orde:;_

KRS
on behalf of Cusggmer

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

End of month, plua three days

Currency

ZAR

Bank Details: Chéque Acc
Bank:

EFNB

J."_‘-ﬁ

Acc: 6300 28 6845
250655 .

Branch:

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
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V. o4

——i

Daté“Printed: 04.07.2024 10-04-08

Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery) |
KFd4 Family Nowles Liquor !
POD Date/Time: 04.07.2024 10:04:06 ‘
Warshay Investments (Pty)Ltd 1000007531

ASN Number :

Invoice Number: 0041101840

Vehicle Trip Number: 47581435

Received By: PMPANGASES3? (Pretty Mpangase)
Vehicle Registration: FTROO9ES

Driver: vusi

Terminal ID: KF4480W0020592 -

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5005319237

2024 :
::::::::::;::GOODS RECEIVED::::::::::::::::: .:
Article Description

Barcode Guantity X Mass Pack !

KV 3Y0 BRANDY 750M_ -
6002323002406 1X 12

CIAO VODCANO 2L. e ,
6002323012771 1N 6 S I
BUG BLUE SHOOTER 20ML

6009705940851 1X 15

KWV BRANDY & COLA 27SML i

6002323021919 11X 24 f

BUG BOOSTER SHOOTER 20ML. A
6009705940837 1X 15

SKU Tot:




